
Car # Driver Car Class PAX RAW time PAX time

72 Ethan D 2012 Nissan GTR SS 0.830 46.589 38.669

7 (C) Si-Mun T 2012 Tesla Model 3 SS 0.830 48.070 39.898

46 Jason H 2022 Toyota GR Supra BS 0.818 48.535 39.702

22 Doug F 2017 Ford Focus RS DS 0.807 48.688 39.291

13 Wayne T 2018 Honda Civic Type R DS 0.807 48.868 39.436

57 Matt B 2018 Subaru WRX STI DS 0.807 49.361 39.834

63 Jovi A 1986 Toyota Corolla FSP 0.824 49.716 40.966

33 (C) Jordain B 2007 Honda Fit SMF 0.845 50.414 42.600

8 (C) Klent M 2015 Subaru WRX DS 0.807 50.440 40.705

83 (C) Jody W 1983 Honda Civic XP 0.885 51.149 45.267

3 Liam W 2000 Mazda MX-5 STR 0.828 51.244 42.430

25 (C) Kelsey L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST STH 0.812 53.088 43.107

48 (C) George H 2009 Dodge Caliber S STH 0.812 53.459 43.409

9 (C) Rayelin A 2007 Volkswagen Golf STH 0.812 54.028 43.871

45 (C) Tim D 1996 Toyota Supra STX 0.817 54.305 44.367

71 Sean M 1989 Nissan 240sx SM 0.868 55.194 47.908

69 Javan B 2003 Honda Civic HS 0.786 58.087 45.656

89 (C) Nathan J 1979 Pontiac Firebird FS 0.814 73.334 59.694

44 Amber K 2013 Mitsubishi Lancer HS 0.786 74.194 58.316
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44 Amber K 2013 Mitsubishi Lancer HS 0.786 74.194 58.316

89 (C) Nathan J 1979 Pontiac Firebird FS 0.814 73.334 59.694

Car # Driver Car Class PAX RAW time PAX time Points

7 (C) Si-Mun T 2012 Tesla Model 3 SS 0.830 48.070 39.898 10

8 (C) Klent M 2015 Subaru WRX DS 0.807 50.440 40.705 9

33 (C) Jordain B 2007 Honda Fit SMF 0.845 50.414 42.600 8

25 (C) Kelsey L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST STH 0.812 53.088 43.107 7

48 (C) George H 2009 Dodge Caliber S STH 0.812 53.459 43.409 6

9 (C) Rayelin A 2007 Volkswagen Golf STH 0.812 54.028 43.871 5

45 (C) Tim D 1996 Toyota Supra STX 0.817 54.305 44.367 4

83 (C) Jody W 1983 Honda Civic XP 0.885 51.149 45.267 3

89 (C) Nathan J 1979 Pontiac Firebird FS 0.814 73.334 59.694 2

1

Driver Points

1 (C) Si-Mun T 55

1 (C) Klent M 54

3 (C) Leighton A 44

4 (C) Kelsey L 36

5 (C) Jordain B 35

6 (C) George H 32

7 (C) Tim D 25

8 (C) Sam H 20

9 (C) Jackson S 19

10 (C) Rayelin A 14

11 (C) Jody W 11

11 (C) Aydan C 10

13 (C) Luke S 9

14 (C) Pat O 7

15 (C) Nathan J 4

16 (C) Aaron B 1

SCCC Championship Times

Championship Standings


